Gulfstat  Tournament Results; Wake Forest I nvitational

Wake Forest | nvitational

Pinehurst #2 Pinehurst NC
Tournament Dates: 03/07 - 03/08, 2022
Par: 70 70 70 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 7125 7125 7125 [RNDalyAEEade S Both

1 Clemson University

2 Duke University 297 294 283 874 +34
3 Wake Forest Univ. 297 296 289 882 +42
4 San Francisco, U. of 297 297 293 887 +47
T 5 East Tennessee State 301 301 286 888 +48
T5 NC State 303 292 293 888 +48
7 lowa, U. of 301 299 293 893 +53
8 East Carolina 302 290 305 897 +57
9 Kentucky, U. of 302 306 291 899 +59
10 Augusta 303 302 304 909 +69
11 YaeUniversity 317 317 299 933 +93
[Name  [School ]

S S Sy
T 1 Zack Gordon Clemson 71 72 212 +2
T 3 AJBeechler ECU 72 72 213 +3
T 3 Jimmy Zheng Duke 73 71 213 +3

5 Archie Davies ETSU 74 71 214 +4

6 Easton Paxton NC State 72 72 215 +5
T 7 Carter Pendley Clemson 75 71 216 +6
T 7 Mac McClear lowa 75 70 216 +6
T9 Kyle Cottam Clemson 77 73 218 +8
T 9 Michael Brennan Wake 73 73 218 +8
T9 SorenLind San Fran 72 71 218 +8

12 lan Siebers Duke 72 74 219 +9
T 13 Alex Chin San Fran 72 75 220 +10
T 13 Ethan Choi NC State 75 74 220 +10
T 13 Jacob Cook Kentucky 78 70 220 +10
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Scotty Kennon
Gareth Steyn
Marshall Meisel
Quinn Riley
Mark Power
Parker Gillam
Garrett Wood
Remi Chartier
Campbell Kremer
Nic Brown
Toby Briggs
Collin Adams
Kian Rose
Carter Graf
Ronan Kleu
Alex van Wyk
Brandon Einstein
Christoffer Palsson
Fulton Smith
lan Meyer

Ben Carberry
Clay Stirsman
Darren Lin
Garrett Tighe
John Peters
Gonzalo Ledl
Kelly Chinn
Luke Sample
Alex Fitzpatrick
Stephen Carrall
Teddy Zinsner
Mats Ege

Tyler DeChellis
Carter Busse
Jack Tickle
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T 49 Viktor Lindgren
52 Jay Kirchdorfer

T 53 BJRogillio

T 53 Brock Hoover

T 53 Cdlum Macfie

T 53 Jack Vada

T 53 ShoWa Wu

T 53 Spencer Oxendine
59 Matthew Anderson
60 Daniel Sheedy
61 Gabriel Ruiz
62 Jackson Lalonde
63 Daniel Uranga
64 Ben Carpenter
65 Thomas Dedl

DNF Alex Goff

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Augusta
Kentucky
Wake
Augusta
lowa
Augusta
Yae

NC State
San Fran
Wake
Yae
Kentucky
Duke
Yae

NC State
Kentucky

301.45 298.

0
0
11

76.76 5.

66

83
80
76
83
78
79
81
77

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

00 29218 297.21

0 1 1
0 0 0
11 10 32

74 7438 7562

2 7 9
2 1 3
61 58 185
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233
235
235
235
235
235
235
236
238
240
245
247
248
253

+23
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+28
+30
+35
+37
+38
+43



